
 
 Pattern Schedule 2025-2026 

TUESDAY & THURSDAY = PATTERN 1 
WEDNESDAY & FRIDAY = PATTERN 2 

PATTERN ALTERNATES ON MONDAY’S 
  
Monday, September 1, 2025 Labor Day – Schools Closed 
Monday, September 8, 2025 Pattern 1 
Monday, September 15, 2025 Pattern 2 
Monday, September 22, 2025 Pattern 1 
Monday, September 29, 2025 Pattern 2 
  
Monday, October, 6, 2025 Pattern 1 
Monday, October 13, 2025 Pattern 2 
Monday, October 20, 2025 Pattern 1 
Monday, October 27, 2025 Pattern 2 
  
Monday, November 3, 2025 Pattern 1 
Monday, November 10, 2025 Pattern 2 
Monday, November 17, 2025 Pattern 1 
Monday, November 24, 2025 Pattern 2 
  
Monday, December 1, 2025 Pattern 1 
Monday, December 8, 2025 Pattern 2 
Monday, December 15, 2025 Pattern 1 
Monday, December 22, 2025 Pattern 2 
Monday, December 29, 2025 Holiday Recess – Schools Closed 
  
Monday, January 5, 2026 Pattern 1 
Monday, January 12, 2026 Pattern 2 
Monday, January 19, 2026 Martin Luther King Day – Schools Closed 
Monday, January 26, 2026 Pattern 1 
  
Monday, February 2, 2026 Pattern 2 
Monday, February 9, 2026 Winter Recess – Schools Closed 
Monday, February 16, 2026 President’s Day – Schools Closed 
Monday, February 23, 2026 Pattern 1 
  
Monday, March 2, 2026 Pattern 2 
Monday, March 9, 2026 Teacher PLD - Schools Closed 
Monday, March 16, 2026 Pattern 1 

Monday, March 23, 2026 Pattern 2 
Monday, March 30, 2026 Pattern 1 
  
Monday, April 6, 2026 Spring Recess – Schools Closed  
Monday, April 13, 2026 Pattern 2 
Monday, April 20, 2026 Pattern 1 
Monday, April 27, 2026 Pattern 2 
  
Monday, May 4, 2026 Pattern 1 
Monday, May 11, 2026 Pattern 2 
Monday, May 18, 2026 Pattern 1 
Monday, May 25, 2026 Memorial Day – Schools Closed 
  
Monday, June 1, 2026 Pattern 2 
Monday, June 8, 2026 Pattern 1 
Monday, June 15, 2026 Pattern 2 
Monday, June 22, 2026 Pattern 1 



 


